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CONTRACTOR NAME

AMERICAN BOILER, INC.

CALVERT JONES

CALVERT MECHANICAL, INC.
CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC.
CLARK CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
CLARK CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

CONCRETE MAN, LLC

JETT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
JOSHUA CONSTRUCTION

KALEO CONSTRUCTION

KIRLIN MID-ATLANTIC, LLC

ODOI ASSOCIATES, INC.

RE MEADOR PAINTING & WALLCOVERING,
INC.

SAUER, INC.

SIGNATURE RENOVATIONS
SIGNATURE RENOVATIONS

THE BLUE BOOK

THE CADATA CORPORATION, INC.
VISTA CONTRACTING, INC.

WASHINGTON REFRIGERATION COMPANY,

INC.

PLANHOLDER LIST FOR SOLICITATION 1-12-C196
INTERNATIONAL ARRIVALS BUILDING HVAC SYSTEMS RESTORATION, IAD

PRIMARY CONTACT

ARGENTINA LILLICOTCH

JOE BEHAN
TREY ROSCH
TIM HARLOW
BRIAN M. AHERN
NEERAJ GADGIL

THOMAS ALTMAN
DAVID JETT
ROBERTA CHRISTIE
RAFEAL D. GRAVES
JASON CARTER
ANDREA WERTZ
RONALD MEADOR

MALLIKA SUBRAMANIAM

PRIYANKA MANDE
RICK DUKE

DAN McVEY

MARIA MUSARSKAYA
STJEPAN SOSTARIC
JIM SEATON

STREET ADDRESS

5649-M GENERAL WASHINGTON DRIVE
5703 EDSALL ROAD

3018 KAVERTON ROAD

9381 DAVIS AVENUE

7500 OLD GEORGETOWN ROAD

DULLES CONTRACTOR STAGGING LOT #
53601 STONECROFT BOULEVARD

4226 BOSTON STREET

9031 EUCLID AVENUE

13-15 E DEER PARK DRIVE, SUITE 200
22590 RELOCATION DRIVE

515 DOVER ROAD, SUITE 2200

7911 BELLE POINT DRIVE

1455 MT. HARMONY ROAD

8201 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 770
6437-D GENERAL GREEN WAY
6437-D GENERAL GREEN WAY

800 E. MAIN STREET

15825-B CRABBS BRANCH WAY
1310 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, SE
6721 DISTRIBUTION DRIVE

MWAA PLANHOLDER LISTS ARE AVAILABLE ON-LINE AT: http://www.mwaa.com/contracting

CITY, STATE, ZIP

ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
FORESTVILLE , MD 20747
LAUREL, MD 20723
BETHESDA , MD 20814
CHANTILLY , VA 20151

BALTIMORE, MD 21224
MANASSAS, VA 20110
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20877
STERLING, VA 20166
ROCKVILLE, MD 20850
GREENBELT, MD 20770
OWINGS, MD 20736

LANDOVER, MD 20785
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312
JEFFERSON VALLEY, NY 10535
ROCKVILLE, MD 20855
WASHINGTON, DC 20003
BELTSVILLE, MD 20705

703-941-3200
703-370-5850
301-440-7659
301-206-5037
202-359-1777
703-572-2360

410-327-9190
571-292-1145
301-948-6798
702-230-2867
301-738-8859
301-313-0023
301-855-2130

301-429-5870
703-354-1696
703-354-1696
800-431-2584
240-744-6868
202-543-3180
301-931-1700

703-941-6792
703-370-8674
301-735-4212
301-206-5038
301-272-1915
301-272-1915

410-558-0801
571-292-1057
301-948-3713
703-230-2869
301-762-5471

410-257-2105

703-354-1698
703-354-1698
914-243-4936
301-330-5792
202-543-3164
301-931-1919
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